

17 January 2015

SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION 證券及期貨事務監察委員會

Mandatory general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Ltd

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Denver Investment Advisors LLC (dba) Denver Investments and clients	16 January 2015	Sale	500	\$3.0000	29,597,966	5.3382%
Denver Investment Advisors LLC (dba) Denver Investments and clients	16 January 2015	Sale	500	\$3.0000	29,597,466	5.3381%



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	1,000	\$3.0000	29,596,466	5.3380%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	1,500	\$3.0000	29,594,966	5.3377%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	1,500	\$3.0000	29,593,466	5.3374%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,591,466	5.3371%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,589,466	5.3367%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,587,466	5.3363%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,585,466	5.3360%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,583,466	5.3356%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,581,466	5.3352%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,579,466	5.3349%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,577,466	5.3345%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,575,466	5.3342%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



House appear had						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,573,466	5.3338%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,571,466	5.3334%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,569,466	5.3331%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,567,466	5.3327%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,565,466	5.3324%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,563,466	5.3320%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,561,466	5.3316%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,559,466	5.3313%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,557,466	5.3309%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,555,466	5.3306%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,000	\$3.0000	29,553,466	5.3302%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,550,966	5.3297%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,548,466	5.3293%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,545,966	5.3288%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,543,466	5.3284%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,540,966	5.3279%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,538,466	5.3275%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,535,966	5.3270%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,533,466	5.3266%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,530,966	5.3261%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,528,466	5.3257%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,525,966	5.3252%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,523,466	5.3248%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,520,966	5.3243%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,518,466	5.3239%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,515,966	5.3234%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,513,466	5.3230%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,510,966	5.3225%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,508,466	5.3221%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,505,966	5.3216%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,503,466	5.3212%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,500,966	5.3207%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,498,466	5.3203%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,495,966	5.3198%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,493,466	5.3194%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,490,966	5.3189%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
		1				i de la constante de



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,488,466	5.3185%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,485,966	5.3180%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,483,466	5.3176%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,480,966	5.3171%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,478,466	5.3167%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,475,966	5.3162%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,473,466	5.3158%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,470,966	5.3153%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,468,466	5.3149%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	2,500	\$3.0000	29,465,966	5.3144%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,462,966	5.3139%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,459,966	5.3133%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,456,966	5.3128%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,453,966	5.3123%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,450,966	5.3117%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,447,966	5.3112%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,444,966	5.3106%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,441,966	5.3101%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,438,966	5.3095%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,435,966	5.3090%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,432,966	5.3085%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,429,966	5.3079%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,426,966	5.3074%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,423,966	5.3068%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						



Hone adde had						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,420,966	5.3063%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,417,966	5.3058%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,414,966	5.3052%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,411,966	5.3047%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	3,000	\$3.0000	29,408,966	5.3041%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	5,000	\$3.0000	29,403,966	5.3032%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						



Denver Investment	16 January	Sala	E 000	\$3.0000	20,208,066	E 20229/
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	5,000	φ3.0000	29,398,966	5.3023%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	5,500	\$3.0000	29,393,466	5.3013%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	6,000	\$3.0000	29,387,466	5.3003%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	6,000	\$3.0000	29,381,466	5.2992%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						
Denver Investment	16 January	Sale	6,000	\$3.0000	29,375,466	5.2981%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2015					
Denver Investments						
and clients						

End



SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION 證券及期貨事務監察委員會

Note:

Denver Investment Advisors LLC (dba) Denver Investments and clients is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.